
20
16

K
A

SI
M

1 34 48 348 348 1.808.979 3.660 3.660 3.051.588 -40,72
2 2 0 222 570 1.809.201 844 4.504 3.052.432 -40,73
3 41 0 91 661 1.809.292 762 5.266 3.053.194 -40,74
4 24 0 324 985 1.809.616 495 5.761 3.053.689 -40,74
5 51 0 625 1.610 1.810.241 727 6.488 3.054.416 -40,73
6 26 0 641 2.251 1.810.882 678 7.166 3.055.094 -40,73
7 0 0 749 3.000 1.811.631 1.080 8.246 3.056.174 -40,72
8 0 0 93 3.093 1.811.724 616 8.862 3.056.790 -40,73
9 0 0 23 3.116 1.811.747 515 9.377 3.057.305 -40,74

10 4 0 72 3.188 1.811.819 2.079 11.456 3.059.384 -40,78
11 0 0 157 3.345 1.811.976 1.436 12.892 3.060.820 -40,80
12 6 0 775 4.120 1.812.751 494 13.386 3.061.314 -40,79
13 12 0 179 4.299 1.812.930 801 14.187 3.062.115 -40,79
14 0 2 623 4.922 1.813.553 969 15.156 3.063.084 -40,79
15 0 3 323 5.245 1.813.876 500 15.656 3.063.584 -40,79
16 9 0 115 5.360 1.813.991 483 16.139 3.064.067 -40,80
17 4 0 19 5.379 1.814.010 713 16.852 3.064.780 -40,81
18 0 0 463 5.842 1.814.473 346 17.198 3.065.126 -40,80
19 0 5 742 6.584 1.815.215 376 17.574 3.065.502 -40,79
20 0 0 230 6.814 1.815.445 1.741 19.315 3.067.243 -40,81
21 0 0 387 7.201 1.815.832 1.029 20.344 3.068.272 -40,82
22 0 0 360 7.561 1.816.192 269 20.613 3.068.541 -40,81
23 0 0 180 7.741 1.816.372 245 20.858 3.068.786 -40,81
24 0 0 134 7.875 1.816.506 569 21.427 3.069.355 -40,82
25 0 0 344 8.219 1.816.850 241 21.668 3.069.596 -40,81
26 9 6 777 8.996 1.817.627 354 22.022 3.069.950 -40,79
27 0 0 717 9.713 1.818.344 421 22.443 3.070.371 -40,78
28 3 0 7 9.720 1.818.351 355 22.798 3.070.726 -40,78
29 0 0 69 9.789 1.818.420 279 23.077 3.071.005 -40,79
30 0 3 89 9.878 1.818.509 124 23.201 3.071.129 -40,79
31 - - - - - - -

TOP. 225 67 9.878 9.878 1.818.509 23.201 23.201 3.071.129 -
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0 0 0
98 34 66 0 0 0 22
0 0 263 0 3 0

0 0
25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0

152 0 132 0 0 6 7 3 0
0 0 0

169 97 194 7 133 0 12
159 64 311 0 6 34

3 0
109 0 568 0 38 7 13 14 0

0 43 4 0 11 13 22 0 0
18 0 0

5 0 60 0 0 0 3
2 0 0 0 3 0

0 0
147 0 6 0 4 0 0 0 0
142 72 539 0 0 15 1 0 0

2 0 0
101 0 513 0 7 0 0
100 39 3 0 1 22

0 0
0 47 250 0 0 0 23 0 0

78 0 26 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 11 0

138 0 325 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 2 0

0 0
122 97 498 0 0 11 9 0 0
132 85 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 6 0
4 48 308 0 0 0 0

86 0 250 0 0 0
0 0

125 0 44 0 0 3 8 0 0
9 0 3 0 122 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
161 90 476 0 2 33 0
132 0 192 0 9 11

0 0
107 66 516 0 0 8 11 0 9

2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
22 0 0

65 0 1 0 0 0 19
0 47 0 0 0 0

0 1

2.372 829 5.561 32 343 163 239 37 10


